Pupil Questionnaire 2015

Class: Reception and KS1 - 80 children
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1 | feel proud to be a pupil at Goat Lees? 77 - 96% 3-4%
2 |l enjoy school 78 - 97.5% 2-2.5%
3 | | think other children are friendly at school 77 - 96% 3-4%
4 || feel safe at school 78 - 97.5% 2-2.5%
5 | I have a trusted adult to speak to at school if 78 - 97.5% 2-2.5%
I’m worried or sad
6 | | enjoy school trips 80 - 100%
7 | My lessons are interesting, | have enjoyed the 80 - 100%
topics this year
8 | I work as hard as | can 80 - 100%
9 | My school helps me to improve my learning 79 - 99% 1-1%
10 | | get help in my lessons when I’m stuck 80 - 100%
11 | My school helps me to feel more confident 78 - 97.5% 2-2.5%
12 | | understand how to have a healthy lifestyle 77 - 96% 3-4%
13 | | feel confident about going into the next year 71 - 89% 9-11%
group / school
14 | Poor behaviour is dealt with quickly and fairly 77 - 96% 3-4%
by staff
15 | | enjoy playtimes and lunchtimes 77 - 96% 3-4%
16 | Homework helps me 80 - 100%

Please tell us about something that you have really enjoyed this year.

Fairy tales topic, frozen topic

Toys, - lego,

Playing in the big playground, playing outside with your friends, pirate ship, making things with
the crates,

Going to Godinton house, visit to Canterbury Cathedral

Having the guinea pigs,

IT and our marble jar treat.

Basketball club

Eating my frozen fruit yoghurt

Is there anything that you think would make Goat Lees an even better school?
Working with older children

Art gallery around the school

KS1 playground leaders

Medals/awards at the end of the year




